w w w. f u l l w a t . c o m
FU-CP1000-12V • Lead acid battery charger
w w w. f u l l w a t . c o m
FU-CP1000-12V • Lead acid battery charger
	 1.	Electrical	specification
Item Specification
Input 100-240V AC 50/60Hz
Charge voltage 12V
Charge current 1.0A ±10%
Float output voltage 14.4±0.4Vdc
Bulk charge mode voltage 6.0-14.4Vdc
Max output power 14.4W
Efficiency ≥80%
Output cable 1.8M
Input connector Euro
Operation temperature 0 ~ +25ºC
Store temperature -10 ~ +70ºC
Size L 76.5 *W 42.4 *H 72.2 mm
Weight g exclude packing
EMC standard EN55022
Safety standard EN60335-2-29
	 2.	LED	indication
Description LED indication
Charger connect to 100-240Vac Red ON
Charger connect to 100-240Vac and
connect to battery when charging Red OFF
Battery when fully Charged Red ON
w w w. f u l l w a t . c o m
FU-CP1000-12V • Lead acid battery charger
	 3.	Sketch	/	photo
42.4
72.2
76.5
units: mm